

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4906/2010

SEDCO FOREX INTERNATIONAL INC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4907/2010 (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 4908/2010 (With Interim Relief)
C.A. No. 4909/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4910/2010
C.A. No. 4911/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4913/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4914/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4915/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4916/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4917/2010
C.A. No. 4918/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4919/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4920/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4921/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4922/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4923/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4924/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4925/2010 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 4926/2010
C.A. No. 5934/2010
C.A. No. 5935/2010
C.A. No. 8595/2010
C.A. No. 2898/2011
C.A. No. 5152/2011
C.A. No. 5153/2011
C.A. No. 5154/2011
C.A. No. 5155/2011
C.A. No. 2166/2012 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 2955/2012
SLP(C) No. 22343/2012
SLP(C) No. 22833/2012
C.A. No. 267/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 268/2013
C.A. No. 2631/2013
C.A. No. 4543/2013 (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 8627/2013 (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 8665/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 9188/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 39683/2013 (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 5005/2014 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6573/2014 (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 6651/2014 (With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 11560/2014 (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 5090/2015 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 5015/2015
C.A. No. 5089/2015 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 3695/2012
SLP(C) No. 20000/2015 (With Office Report)
C.A. No. 5437/2016

Date : 05/09/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Parties

Mr. Porus F. Kaka, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Kanth, Adv.
Mr. Divesh Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Vohra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Jain, Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

Mr. R. P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Mr. D. L. Chidananda, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 13th September, 2016, immediately
after the Part-Heard matters.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
Court Master

(Tapan Kr. Chakraborty)
Court Master